1. SPORTident Winter-Stundenlaufserie mit Musik (2. Lauf)
Arnstadt / 21.02.2024

Detailed evaluation

Sabine Wenzel Total time: 28:28
Club: Lauftreff Plaue Speed: 9.59 km/h
Number: 24

Running performance: 6:15 min/km
Course: 0.35 km Laps: 13 (4.55 km)

Halbstundenlauf
Rank in course/Women: 8 (of 14)

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 1)
Seniorinnen W55 (55-59) H

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split  Split  Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Total Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
km Time min/km Cat. Cat. Wome/Women km Time min/km Cat. Cat. Wome/'Women
Lap1 035 206 6:00 1 - 8 0:46 035 206 600 1 - 8 0:46
Lap 2 0.35 2:04 5:54 1 - 8 0:38 0.70 4:10 5:57 1 - 8 1:24
Lap 3 035 210 6:11 1 - 8 0:40 1.05 6:20 6:01 1 - 8 2:04
Lap 4 035 212 617 1 - 8 0:44 140 832 6:05 1 - 8 2:48
Lap 5 0.35 2:11 6:14 1 - 8 0:40 1.75 10:43 6:07 1 - 8 3:28
Lap 6 0.35 2:11 6:14 1 - 8 0:40 2.10 12:54 6:08 1 - 8 4:08
Lap 7 0.35 2:11 6:14 1 - 8 0:38 245 15:05 6:09 1 - 8 4:46
Lap 8 035 2:114 622 1 - 8 044 280 17:19 6:11 1 - 8 5:30
Lap 9 035 2:111 614 1 - 7 0:39 315 19:30 6:11 1 - 8 6:09
Lap 10 035 2:115 625 1 - 7 043 350 2145 6:12 1 - 8 6:52
Lap 11 035 2:114 622 1 - 7 0:42 385 23:59 6:13 1 - 8 7:34
Lap 12 035 2:12 6:17 1 - 8 0:39 420 26:11 6:14 1 - 8 813
Lap 13 035 2:117 631 1 - 8 043 455 2828 6:15 1 - 8 856

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




